

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS  |
|--------|------|--|---|
|        |      |  | <p data-bbox="667 380 906 405"><u>WPMS No. 1105 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="667 428 1130 468"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="667 491 1474 611" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="667 491 1474 569">1. Mr. Hemant Singh Mahra, learned counsel for the petitioner.</li><li data-bbox="667 575 1321 611">2. List this matter on 10.06.2024 as fresh.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1105 695 1451 768" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b><br/>05.06.2024</p> <p data-bbox="667 772 699 798">PR</p> |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|